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BATE M=k wEH| 7|EtZH|(E7]|E) A
B FIFT) (#H71= o= A (#) EESHEaAd)

ZH1(DE) 210 210 40,500
ZO2(0E 210 420 81,000
=Z03(15) 210 630 121,500
20|41 E5) 210 840 162,000
0515 210 1,050 202,500
20 p(1E) 210 1,260 243,000
=0{7(1E) 210 1,470 283,500
ZO{8(LLS) 210 1,680 324,000
=0{9(115) 210 1,890 364,500
TO10(11S) 210 2,100 405,000
=O{11(1E 210 2,310 445,500
Z0{12(15) 210 2,520 486,000
Z0{13(1L5) 240 240 47,500
=0{14(15) 240 480 95,000
=0{15(1L5) 240 720 142,500
=Z0{16(1E) 240 960 190,000
=0{17(15) 240 1,200 237,500
=20{18(15) 240 1,440 285,000
=Z019(1L5) 240 1,680 332,500
=Z0{20(1E) 240 1,920 380,000
ZU21(1E) 240 2,160 427,500
Z022(1S) 240 2,400 475,000
=0{23(15) 240 2,640 522,500
ZO24(1E) 240 2,880 570,000
Z0{25(15) 270 270 54,000
ZO{26(1S) 270 540 108,000
=0{27(1E) 270 810 162,000
=Z0{28(11 5) 270 1,080 216,000
=0{29(11 5) 270 1,350 270,000
=0{30(15) 270 1,620 324,000
Z031(1E) 380 380 75,000
=0{32(1 & 380 760 150,000
=0{33(1LE) 380 1,140 225,000
{3415 380 1,520 300,000
Z0{35(1E) 380 1,900 375,000
= 0{36(1E) 380 2,280 450,000
=Z0{37(1E) 280 280 55,000
=0{38(1L5) 280 560 110,000
=0{39(1LS) 280 840 165,000
=0{40(1LE) 280 1,120 220,000
ZO41(LS) 280 1,400 275,000
Z0{42(1E) 280 1,680 330,000
£3H(IS) 210 210 40,500
£=B(105) 210 420 81,000
FTI3(1E) 210 630 121,500
FTHA1S) 210 840 162,000
£8l5(15) 210 1,050 202,500




£=st(1S) 210 1,260 243,000
£35H7(1E) 210 1,470 283,500
$5I8(05) 210 1,680 324,000
$SHy(15) 210 1,890 364,500
£SHMO(LE) 210 2,100 405,000
£8H1(LS) 210 2,310 445,500
£BHIS) 210 2,520 486,000
£=3H3(1AE) 240 240 47,500
FBH4(DE) 240 480 95,000
£=8H5(1E) 240 720 142,500
£3Hp(AE) 240 960 190,000
FTH7(LE) 240 1,200 237,500
£23Hg(1LE) 240 1,440 285,000
£SH9(LE) 240 1,680 332,500
23101 E) 240 1,920 380,000
£=s1(1S) 240 2,160 427,500
£=8(DE) 240 2,400 475,000
£=3p3(1E) 240 2,640 522,500
£EADE) 240 2,880 570,000
£85(1E) 380 380 75,000
2TPp(1E) 380 760 150,000
FB7(LE) 380 1,140 225,000
=381 E) 380 1,520 300,000
£39(0E 380 1,900 375,000
£=3130(1E) 380 2,280 450,000
8311 5) 320 320 63,250
231 E) 320 640 126,500
£3133(1E) 320 960 189,750
£=8}34(15) 320 1,280 253,000
$3135(1E) 320 1,600 316,250
£3P36(1E) 320 1,920 379,500
F837(1NE) 320 2,240 442,750
£=8h38(15) 320 2,560 506,000
B39 E) 320 2,880 569,250
F2H0(21-5) 320 3,200 632,500
R TnES)) 210 210 40,500
HO2(1E) 210 420 81,000
do3(ns) 210 630 121,500
doj4(1s) 210 840 162,000
Aoj5(1E) 210 1,050 202,500
AO6(1E) 210 1,260 243,000
dol7(1E) 210 1,470 283,500
HO(1E) 210 1,680 324,000
Ao9(LE) 240 240 47,500
o101 s) 240 480 95,000
do{11(25) 240 720 142,500
Ado12(E) 240 960 190,000
Ho{13(1E) 240 1,200 237,500
o140 S 240 1,440 285,000
AOo15(1E) 240 1,680 332,500
A0{16(1E) 240 1,920 380,000
Fo17(1E) 240 2,160 427,500
F0{18(1E) 240 2,400 475,000
o191 E) 240 2,640 522,500




o205 240 2,880 570,000
Ao21(1E) 380 380 75,000
Ao22(15) 380 760 150,000
H0o23(1LE) 380 1,140 225,000
Ao{24(1E) 380 1,520 300,000
F0{25(1F) 380 1,900 375,000
Ho26(15) 380 2,280 450,000
E11(1S) 240 240 47,500
El2(15) 240 480 95,000
ET3(1S) 240 720 142,500

Et 41 E) 240 960 190,000
El5(15) 240 1,200 237,500
ET6(1S) 240 1,440 285,000
E17(1 S 240 1,680 332,500
EtF8(1E) 240 1,920 380,000
El19(1S) 240 2,160 427,500
S0 E) 240 2,400 475,000

E 11 S) 240 2,640 522,500
EFR12(1E) 240 2,880 570,000
EtT113(5) 270 270 54,000

Ef 14 5) 270 540 108,000

B 151 S) 270 810 162,000
ElT6(1E) 270 1,080 216,000
E117(1S) 270 1,350 270,000
E118(1E) 270 1,620 324,000
E19(1S) 380 380 75,000
EF20(2S) 380 760 150,000
EI21(1S) 380 1,140 225,000
Ef122(1E) 380 1,520 300,000
El23(1E) 380 1,900 375,000
El124(1E) 380 2,280 450,000
=E=1(1S) 290 290 57,500
=S 290 580 115,000
=&3(15) 290 870 172,500
SIS 290 1,160 230,000
=51 E) 290 1,450 287,500
=&6(1S) 290 1,740 345,000
=27(05) 320 320 64,000
=E28(1S) 320 640 128,000
=291 E) 320 960 192,000
=210(1S) 320 1,280 256,000
=211(@5) 320 1,600 320,000
S1(=0, 5320 B 1,480 1,480 183,000
E82(=0, %, 4o &) 1,480 2,960 366,000
E83(=0], =3 o B 1,480 4,440 549,000
ESS4(=0, =3 S0, B 1,480 5,920 732,000
Se5(=0, 3 G0 B 1,200 1,200 146,400
| Sete(=0],5H0f, B+ 1,200 2,400 292,800
| S27(=20,+<, S0, g7 1,200 3,600 439,200
S8, =5t HOl B 1,200 4,800 585,600
S89(=0,5=5,F0, B 1,040 1,040 128,100
Se10(=9, 3 Fo B ) 1,040 2,080 256,200
Fe11(=0, 2, E o, B 1,040 3,120 384,300
Seh12(30 58, Fol BT 1,040 4,160 St




102,480
204,960
307,440
840 409,920
40 0
&) ° 1.080 e
o, =<, Ao E 210 2,520 329,400
Se13= =% g0 ) 210 3,360 494,100
§_§r14(3°1fI6{g of, &) 210 1,320 658,800
=5 5(‘-'_1*01'1_;'%1 of &) 330 2,640 131,760
=3 6(“_*(}"1_.;'%4 IEED) 330 3,960 263,520
ETY 7(%01{;’%4 OfLE7) 330 5,280 395,280
ES 8(“—1*01':':;';'@ o, B 330 1,080 527,040
=3 9(5%01'1“; CEESD 270 2,160 32,500
EXT2Y (%01'1—;*'% Of B4 270 4,320 97,500
ES(F 01'1'_5;%4 of Bt 270 270 130,000
_§_3|=+23(=_1*°111—.;'%4 o Er 1) 270 540 195,000
§ng4(¥°1'1';'%|01 T 270 810 260,000
Z35(= 01':&3'% of &) 270 1,080 26,000
_g_fgfze(;w*oi'l'g{g o, B 270 1,620 52,000
ggzni%ja}% ol &) 270 2,160 78,000
58128(20 B o] ) 270 210 104,000
5829(=0] =55 0] B ) 210 420 156,000
zg_@qo(‘:'aloi*l_;'%q o, Et ) 210 630 208,000
=531 (301'1;_.‘_'% of, &) 210 840 29,600
Z8132(20 B o] ) 210 1,260 37,000
;;.gwsﬁ“”{; H 01,5 210 1,680 52,800
E534(= 01'1';’% of &) 210 150 59,200
_25-0;'}35(%01'_:_5}'%0{’%*?) 150 210 66,000
%:-@36(5;101'; ) 210 270 73,600
REPN = 70 00
= 2(1E) 2 300 74,0
TSR =21 S 150 0 200
N = 30 0 000
SHA| E4(DE) 3 39 84,
HEx| = = 90 0 800
- E5(15) 3 42 88,
TSN = 210 0 00
SR Z6(aE 42 92,0
LRI =6(1S 20 0 00
= E7(15) 4 42 99,0
NESTPN = 20 0 00
— 8(1S) 4 45 104,0
Sl =815 150 0 000
SR 9IS =2 10
e = 80 00
L ) 4 510 105,6
MR = =) 510 0 000
SR E11(DE 34 ULYF
R 12(15 540 540 118400
HSHA] E) 540 40 000
ISR =13(E 5 130,
RE T4Es) 270 630 132,000
WNETPN = 210 0 200
REEN = 150 0 000
= T16(1S) 66 148,
NN = 660 0 400
= E17(18) 66 158,
19| = 330 0 000
= A =18(1S) 8 168,
g 19E5) 390 840 184,000
CHRLZ19C1S 210 10 000
o 21(1E) 270 840 208,000
HSx| = = 420 0 0,000
NS = 0 200
L 23(1E) 48 990 211,
FEHX| = = 30 0,800
= 251 E) 540 1,080 237,600
et x| = = 540 0
= 26(L1LE) 1,08
x| = = 0
SR =27 (s 27 1170
BT 529(-7'—_:) 420




FEX| £31(2S) 420 1,260 252,000
FISHK| £32(1E) 660 1,320 260,000
FISHR| £33(1E) 330 1,320 264,000
FSHR| E34(5) 480 1,440 276,000
SR £35(05) 390 1,560 294,400
KK =36(15) 510 1,530 297,000
FIBHX| £37(2 ) 540 1,620 312,000
FSHX| £38(15) 540 1,620 315,000
RIS 239(1 S 420 1,680 316,800
S| £40(0E) 420 1,680 336,000
TS| =41(2D5) 480 1,920 368,000
FBR|242(D S 660 1,980 390,000
2SR £43(1 ) 660 1,980 396,000
FISHX| £ 44(DE) 540 2,160 416,000
FIStX| £45(1 ) 540 2,160 420,000
RIS X £46(15) 660 2,640 520,000
RSt X| £47(15) 20 120 19,200
£t £48(11-S) 20 120 24,000
FISHK| 249(115) 20 240 38,400
RISt =50(18) 20 240 48,000
L& X =51(2S) 50 300 57,200
NN 20 360 57,600
FISHX| £53(15) 60 360 71,500
NN TNk 60 360 71,800
FIstX| =55(115) 20 360 72,000
MetX| =56(105) 20 480 76,800
SR E57(DS 65 390 77,000
St =58(15) 70 420 80,000
TSR E59(1E) 75 450 89,750
NENE ) 20 480 96,000
FISR E61(2E) 80 480 96,250
FS A E62(1E) 85 510 100,000
NENEEInES 50 600 114,400
FSIA| Z64(15) 60 720 143,000
SR E65(1S) 60 720 143,600
TSR] £ 66(11S) 65 780 154,000
TSR 267(1S) 70 840 160,000
ZIBHR| £68(1S) 50 900 171,600
RIsHK| =69(1.5) 75 900 179,500
FISHR| 270(25) 80 960 192,500
S| E71(15) 85 1,020 200,000
A E72(1S) 60 1,080 214,500
RISHK| =73(5) 60 1,080 215,400
RS E 741 E) 50 1,200 228,800
FSX| £75(D5) 65 1,170 231,000
AR E76(1S) 70 1,260 240,000
ZISHR| 2 77( ) 75 1,350 269,250
MR £78(1E) 60 1,440 286,000
KSR E79(0E) 60 1,440 287,200
2| £ 80(15) 80 1,440 288,750
FISIXE81(1LE) 85 1,530 300,000
NENE S 65 1,560 308,000
NENELETIRES)) 70 1,680 320,000
SR =84 E 75 1,800 359,000




KISt =85(1 & 80 1,920 385,000
XIBHR| £86(1E) 85 2,040 400,000
IR mO|nAL 12,000
ZO{EO|TALA 12,000
23O O| TIAL A 9,000
FOJBO|TAF A 8,000
EILCO|TAF A 7,000
£520{AFEO| AL ABH:3) 20,000
S5TOHT Do DA Ubk(D3) 13,000
£520{ANBO| DA 7|8(D3) 7,000
$S20o|MEBo|TA MBl(2) 18,000
£520|MT RO DA} Ykk(T) 11,000
50| AMBO DAL 7|£(D2) 7,000
£5 20| AMEO| A} Wuk(1D) 28,000
25 20| AWM 2o|nAF(EA) 36,000
&5 30 AHH 2o A (EEh 24,000
£k 20| ME{II2 @o|DAKT3) 19,000
$& 23 ZEJE DO|TAHD3) 18,000
£5 23 AFMD@O| AL YB3 10,000
£ 23 AN DAL 7| 2(23) 6,000
AA0| BOITIAF 1-1 13,000
Sa=0 ZolTAF1-2 13,000
HA=0] BO|AL 13X} 12,000
AA=0f BOjA 23K} 12,000
HAS0] BO|TAL 33[X} 12,000
A A0 D O| A 42| Xt 12,000
EOiE 1= 15,000

AAay 53 9,000
AME 6T 9,000
REREE LU0

S 20| AN DO|TAL EA(H) 12,000
45 T0| AL RO TA SM(FH) 12,000
$5 F0] AH4E Ro|TA EX(EE) 12,000
»5 20| AN Ro|nA EM(QIDH) 19,000
45 20| AL o0 M@ 19,000
O] =8 ATZOo|nA Aot 18,000
O|Zt =8+ MM DO TIAL YLt 10,000
ol =%t MWDo A 7|2 8,000
M 7O A 2 o| A} 20,000
45 20| mto|g 2ojnAKAsh 46,000
AR 7AE C|ste AR DO DAL 18,000
CH4 THE PREMIUM 22| LAH3) 25,000
M= Cfhe] AW moTAb 20,000
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(F71%) (H7IE) g8 = () EHEE5EaY%)
B2 8) 240 240 47,500
EF2(15) 240 480 95,000
EH3(28) 240 720 142,500
Bt 142 8) 240 960 190,000
EtH5(28) 240 1,200 237,500
El16(1S) 240 1,440 285,000
E717(15) 240 1,680 332,500
EF18(1S) 240 1,920 380,000
91 E) 240 2,160 427,500
51101 8) 240 2,400 475,000
SIS 240 2,640 522,500
S35 240 2,880 570,000
131 S 270 270 54,000
EP14(1S) 270 540 108,000
EF115(18) 270 810 162,000
E16(2S 270 1,080 216,000
SH117(28) 270 1,350 270,000
E118(18) 270 1,620 324,000
=21(15) 290 290 57,500
=22(1E 290 580 115,000
=230 290 870 172,500
=S40 290 1,160 230,000
=E&5(1S 290 1,450 287,500
=E6(1S 290 1,740 345,000
=715 320 320 64,000
=E28(1S 320 640 128,000
=291 5) 320 960 192,000
=210(2S) 320 1,280 256,000
=211(25) 320 1,600 320,000
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